195Sigma linear motors
A
C
 S
er
vo
 s
ys

select it according to the table above
2. Magnetic ways with design revision CT and revision B can be combined
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Model
Rated
force
Peak
force
A    Linear coil BMagnetic way C Serial converter D Servo drive
Sigma-II series XtraDrive
ABCD 12.5 N 40 N SGLGW-30A050CPD SGLGM-30108A
SGLGM-30216A
SGLGM-30432A
JZDP-D008-250 SGDH-A5AE-OY XD-P5-MN01
25 N 80 N SGLGW-30A080CPD JZDP-D008-251 SGDH-01AE-OY XD-01-MN01
47 N 140 N SGLGW-40A140CPD SGLGM-40090CT
SGLGM-40225CT
SGLGM-40360CT
SGLGM-40405CT
SGLGM-40450CT
JZDP-D008-252 SGDH-01AE-OY XD-01-MN01
93 N 280 N SGLGW-40A253CPD JZDP-D008-253 SGDH-02AE-OY XD-02-MN01
140 N 420 N SGLGW-40A365CPD JZDP-D008-254 SGDH-04AE-OY XD-04-MN01
70 N 220 N SGLGW-60A140CPD SGLGM-60090CT
SGLGM-60225CT
SGLGM-60360CT
SGLGM-60405CT
SGLGM-60450CT
JZDP-D008-258 SGDH-02AE-OY XD-02-MN01
140 N 440 N SGLGW-60A253CPD JZDP-D008-259 SGDH-04AE-OY XD-04-MN01
210 N 660 N SGLGW-60A365CPD JZDP-D008-260 SGDH-08AE-S-OY XD-08-MN
325 N 1300 N SGLGW-90A200CPD SGLGM-90252A
SGLGM-90504A
JZDP-D008-264 SGDH-15AE-S-OY XD-15-MN
CHARGE POWER
SERVOPACK